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Abfahrtsrennen Miinchen Sprint 2024

Name

Cenek Hitha
Filip Kopriva
Enno Roggenbrodt

Lukas Novosad
Felix/Torben Denner/Kramm

Thomas Hdolscher
Christopher Massini
Moritz Weidlich
Tobias Lewald
Matyas Olsak
Konrad Eichenberg
Yannick Kriger
Jonas Diels

Roman Kupka

Milan Herzog

Lasse Bayer

Jan Wingert

Hannes Schleinkofer
Leonas Schubert

Torben Kramm
Elias Schleinkofer
Felix Denner

Paul Berger

Emil Niel3en

Padrik Dietrich

Enno Roggenbrodt

Malte Schiitt

Pavel Safarik

Arvid Muche

Emil Seils

Leo Hierl

Konstantyn Voronezhskiy
Hugo Langmann

Noah Stante

Philipp Bluhm
Finn Vogler
Mikulas Palouda
Leo Sternberger
Felix Kleiner
Kristian Lamac
Matyas Talir

Thomas Hélscher
Florian Brigel

Giovanni Buzzo
Stefan Teichert

Club Run 1
Cesky Krumlov 01:20.93
Cesky Krumlov 01:24.82
KSK KdlIn 01:24.69
Cesky Krumlov 01:18.77
KCF 01:34.03
TG-Munchen 01:09.63
LKC 01:08.39
KSK KdlIn 01:12.26
SSV Rheydt 01:11.45
Cesky Krumlov 01:13.59
KCF 01:15.39
KC Altrip 01:21.25
WSW 01:27.99
KCF 01:26.02
AKV Augsburg 01:32.67
KCF 01:33.93
SSV Rheydt 01:33.85
Straubinger KC 01:34.14
AKV Augsburg 01:35.22
- DNS
KCF 01:23.49
Straubinger KC 01:25.64
KCF 01:28.28
SSV Rheydt 01:34.74
SSV Rheydt 01:31.37
- DNS
- DNS
KSK KdlIn 01:10.52
KSK KdlIn 01:10.52
KCF 01:10.74
Cesky Krumlov 01:12.74
KSG Koln 01:13.48
KSK KdlIn 01:14.18
TG-Munchen 01:16.16
KSG Kaln 01:18.86
KCF 01:18.83
TG-Munchen 01:40.40
TG-Munchen 01:08.15
TV Bitburg 01:09.08
Cesky Krumlov 01:12.11
KSK KdlIn 01:41.20
TG-Munchen 01:20.32
Cesky Krumlov 01:22.50
Cesky Krumlov -
TG-Munchen DNS
PG Kelsterbach 01:14.98
- DNS
TG-Munchen 01:23.43
Piragliismo Las Pal 01:39.93
- DNS
- DNS
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Run 2

01:22.69
01:23.28
01:26.55

01:18.41

01:33.83

01:08.14
01:08.43
01:09.87
01:10.79
01:15.23
01:15.99
01:21.27
01:28.67

01:27.71
01:31.29
01:33.85
01:34.31
01:34.08
01:34.52

01:22.38
01:29.57
01:28.10
01:29.25
DNF

01:10.41
01:10.80
01:10.92
01:12.34
01:14.50
01:14.13
01:16.58
01:16.65
01:19.13
02:41.00

01:08.32
01:08.51
01:13.95
01:16.56
01:21.02

01:23.89

01:06.97
01:13.06

01:19.39
01:27.14

Best

01:20.93
01:23.28
01:24.69

01:18.41

01:33.83

01:08.14
01:08.39
01:09.87
01:10.79
01:13.59
01:15.39
01:21.25
01:27.99

01:26.02
01:31.29
01:33.85
01:33.85
01:34.08
01:34.52
DNS

01:22.38
01:25.64
01:28.10
01:29.25
01:31.37
DNS
DNS

01:10.41
01:10.52
01:10.74
01:12.34
01:13.48
01:14.13
01:16.16
01:16.65
01:18.83
01:40.40

01:08.15
01:08.51
01:12.11
01:16.56
01:20.32
01:22.50
01:23.89

01:06.97
01:13.06
DNS

01:19.39
01:27.14
DNS
DNS

Diff

00:13.95
00:16.30
00:17.71

00:11.44

00:26.85

00:01.16
00:01.41
00:02.90
00:03.81
00:06.62
00:08.41
00:14.28
00:21.01

00:19.05
00:24.31
00:26.88
00:26.88
00:27.10
00:27.54

00:15.40
00:18.66
00:21.13
00:22.27
00:24.40

00:03.44
00:03.54
00:03.76
00:05.37
00:06.50
00:07.16
00:09.19
00:09.68
00:11.86
00:33.42

00:01.18
00:01.53
00:05.14
00:09.58
00:13.34
00:15.52
00:16.92

00:06.09

00:12.42
00:20.16



K1 ménnl. U50
1 11 51
2 14 52
3 65 48
68 50
K1 ménnl. U60
1 31 60
69 56
70 58
71 59
K1 ménnl. U70
1 50 72
K1 mannl. U9
1 67 87
K1 weibl. LK (U18)
1 19 104
2 21 109
3 25 105
4 29 107
5 30 102
6 40 106
7 46 110
K1 weibl. U12
1 56 89
2 57 90
K1 weibl. U14
1 37 93
2 41 92
K1 weibl. U16
1 32 119
2 36 120
3 48 118
4 52 117
K1 weibl. U18
1 44 113

Uwe Klettenheimer
Markus Schleinkofer
Rudi Laschinger
Stephan Kaddick

Wolfgang Kennel
Helmut Fichtl
Mischa Kellner

Michael Strobel
Martin Herzog

Marlene Wesseling
Lisa Kostle

Maria Weber

Sina Ehser

Tabea Harst

Nia Kroener

Lisa Teichert

Leonie Robinson
Linda Meyn

Lotta Bayer
Mila Menzel

Annika Eikelmann
Ronja Haseloff
Paula Vehoff
Annav. Hehn

Katharina Welzl

K1 ménnl. LK (U18) Team

Abfahrtsrennen Miinchen Sprint 2024

TG-Munchen
Straubinger KC
Straubinger KC
TG-Munchen

TG-Minchen
TG-Miinchen
TG-Minchen

TG-Munchen
AKV Augsburg

KSG Kdln
KKR

KKR
WSwW
KSG Kdln
WSWwW

Piraguismo Las Pal

Straubinger KC
Straubinger KC

KCF
KSK KolIn

KSK KéIn
KSK KoIn
KSK Kéln
TG-Minchen

KSK KolIn

1 1 7 Weidlich/Roggenbrodt/Dietrich Moritz/Enno/P KSK Kd&ln

2 2 8 Thomas/Philipp/Uwe Hélscher/Bluhm/Kletten TG-Miinchen

3 3 6 Arvid, Konstantyn, Marlene Muche, VoronezhKSG Kéln

4 5 LK DKV Damen DKV

4 6 9 Nia/Jonas/Sina Kroener/Diehls/Ehser WSW
K1 méannl. U14 Team

1 10 14 Roman/Lotta/Felix Kupka/Bayer/Denner KCF

2 11 15Emil, Jan, Paul NieRen,Wingert,Berger SSV Rheydt
K1 méannl. U16 Team

1 5 18 Ronja/Annika/Emil Hasloff/Eikelmann/Seils KSK Kdln

2 7 17 Hugo/Malte/Torben Langmann/Schitt/Kramm KCF
K1 méannl. U18 Team

3 8 11 Mila/Leo/Katharina Menzel/Sternberger/Welz KSK Kdéln

4 9 12 Felix/Anna/Leo Kleiner/v. Hehn/Hierl TG-Munchen

Seite 2

01:11.55

01:12.72

01:39.02
DNS

01:19.73
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:53.90

DNS

01:15.31
01:15.53
01:18.73
01:19.52
01:19.70
01:23.49
01:24.96

01:30.80
01:30.81

01:22.37
01:24.14

01:28.10
01:23.03
01:29.73
01:33.38

01:24.79

01:15.52
01:14.87
01:23.25
01:21.83
01:25.46

01:32.52
01:36.09

01:24.16
01:26.67

01:28.68
01:28.98

01:12.80

01:15.44

01:40.17
DNS

01:21.26
DNS
DNS

01:26.46

02:09.19

01:15.24
01:16.50
01:18.41
01:22.64
01:20.26
01:22.78
01:42.25

01:29.48
01:36.79

01:23.65
01:23.07

01:20.11
01:22.09
01:25.69
01:27.19

01:24.02

01:13.89
01:14.02
01:19.35

01:25.43

01:43.44

01:27.68
01:27.93

01:11.55

01:12.72

01:39.02
DNS

01:19.73
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:26.46

02:09.19

01:15.24
01:15.53
01:18.41
01:19.52
01:19.70
01:22.78
01:24.96

01:29.48
01:30.81

01:22.37
01:23.07

01:20.11
01:22.09
01:25.69
01:27.19

01:24.02

01:13.89
01:14.02
01:19.35
01:21.83
01:25.43

01:32.52
01:36.09

01:24.16
01:26.67

01:27.68
01:27.93

00:04.58
00:05.74
00:32.04

00:12.76

00:19.49

01:02.21

00:08.27
00:08.56
00:11.43
00:12.54
00:12.72
00:15.81
00:17.99

00:22.50
00:23.83

00:15.39
00:16.10

00:13.13
00:15.11
00:18.71
00:20.21

00:17.05

00:00.12
00:05.45
00:07.93
00:11.53

00:18.62
00:22.19

00:10.26
00:12.77

00:13.79
00:14.03
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